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2026 Presidents Day Classic - hosted by OCCS - 2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Meet Program - Sunday 13 & over girls (deep pool)

#37 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U34.59

15&O FU1829.79

15&O PVOP34.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:00 AM

OCCS-PV NT 13Rybinsky, Kylie S2

NCAPL-PV 1:01.00 13Reed, Penny J3

OCCS-PV 52.76 15Nourse, Ava C4

STJS-PV 45.99 13Murphy, Molly A5

NCAPB-PV 48.92 13Boateng, Thatchelle A6

NCAPL-PV 55.00 13Yerram, Vibha R7

OCCS-PV NT 16Gohel, Danielle S8

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:02 AM

NCAPB-PV 44.24 14Nguyen, Laura N2

OCCS-PV 43.33 15Azekri, Lina3

NCAPB-PV 42.86 17Kiddey, Paige C4

NCAPL-PV 41.84 13Sadowski, Sydney R5

HYAQ-PV 42.04 13Warren, Vivian G6

NCAPL-PV 42.93 14Larese, Alex M7

NCAPB-PV 44.04 17Tarr, Sophie M8

OCCS-PV 44.34 13Fragkouli, Kyveli O9

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:03 AM

OCCS-PV 40.42 13Seo, Morgan K2

MAKO-PV 40.12 14Klein, Stella S3

OCCS-PV 39.73 13Phommachanh, Macy T4

OCCS-PV 39.49 14Moats, Jamie A5

STJS-PV 39.56 15Radio, Lucy A6

NCAPB-PV 39.83 13Nobles, Esther G7

OCCS-PV 40.21 14Curcio, Juliet M8

NCAPL-PV 41.02 13Ducote, Mackenzie L9

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:04 AM

OCCS-PV 39.20 14Thorpe, Rachel E2

STJS-PV 39.13 13Bower, Brenna K3

NCAPL-PV 39.00 14Pangera, Samanvi4

NCAPL-PV 38.50 14Campbell, Nora R5

OCCS-PV 38.67 16Rossi, Madelyn E6

NCAPL-PV 39.10 16Kim, Eurie7

STJS-PV 39.16 13Sander, Mia G8

NCAPL-PV 39.42 13Duffy, Caroline M9

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:06 AM

OCCS-PV 38.00 15Ewell, Taylor M2

NCAPL-PV 37.40 13Kang, Evelyn L3

OCCS-PV 37.03 15Rosero, Violet G4

OCCS-PV 36.68 15George, Ashley A5

OCCS-PV 36.95 16Boyce, Ahna P6

NCAPL-PV 37.39 13Long, Emmy M7

OCCS-PV 37.73 14Mason, Layla A8

OCCS-PV 38.02 13Christensen, Kate J9

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:07 AM

STJS-PV 36.35 13Leger, Avery M2

NCAPL-PV 36.05 14McAtee, Tenley R3

NCAPL-PV 35.52 14Sadowski, Emili R4

NCAPL-PV 35.49 13Hall, Tatum M5

OCCS-PV 35.49 13Burlingame, Becca E6

OCCS-PV 35.92 14Oli, Aslesha7

OCCS-PV 36.34 13Ewell, Riley H8

NCAPL-PV 36.46 15Cheeks, Isabella M9

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:08 AM

MAKO-PV 34.75 13Rozycki, Cynthia I2

OCCS-PV 33.86 16Johnson, Olivia G3 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 33.00 15Valdecanas, Savannah E4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 31.81 13Gradich, Allison R5 14U

NCAPM-PV 32.75 29Lihyaoui, Khadija6 PVOP

HYAQ-PV 33.41 15Bayer, Amelia J7 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 34.68 16Bartmess, Chloe W8

OCCS-PV 35.45 13Clements, Emerie G9

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:09 AM

OCCS-PV 34.74 13Porter, Breezy R2

NCAPL-PV 33.75 13Wiesbauer, Sophia M3 14U

OCCS-PV 32.89 15Craine, Therese C4 PVOP

OCCS-PV 31.73 14Heller, Zoe B5 14U

NCAPL-PV 32.51 16Lahr, Leah C6 PVOP

HYAQ-PV 33.33 17Vanegas, Izzy T7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 34.06 16Wallace, Alyssa M8 PVOP

HYAQ-PV 35.23 15Bayer, Jillian R9

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 08:10 AM

OCCS-PV 34.72 13Martinez, Lara A2

NCAPL-PV 33.66 16Thai, Natalie L3 PVOP

STJS-PV 32.87 16Tibayan, Leryn S4 PVOP

OCCS-PV 31.58 15O'Connor, Natalie C5 PVOP

OCCS-PV 32.33 15Harders, Abby G6 PVOP

OCCS-PV 33.10 16Doyle, Emilia F7 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 33.89 15Stewart, Annalise G8 PVOP

STJS-PV 35.20 13Klingensmith, Claire R9

#39 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U2:03.59

15&O FU181:52.29

15&O PVOP2:03.19

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:16 AM

STJS-PV NT 13Murphy, Molly A4

NCAPL-PV 2:50.00 13Sandhu, Pareen K5

NCAPL-PV 2:53.18 13Sadowski, Sydney R6

Heat   2 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:20 AM

NCAPL-PV 2:45.00 13Deo, Brynn A3

OCCS-PV 2:40.21 13Fragkouli, Kyveli O4

NCAPB-PV 2:37.74 13Tamru, Abigail A5

HYAQ-PV 2:39.99 15Bartkowski, Nora C6

STJS-PV 2:41.26 14Townsend, Emma R7

NCAPL-PV 2:45.00 13Oei, Michaela N8

Heat   3 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:23 AM

MAKO-PV 2:30.44 14Klein, Stella S2

OCCS-PV 2:28.52 16Reyes Gonzalez, Helen M3

OCCS-PV 2:27.88 14Allen, Mckenzie R4

PGPR-PV 2:22.51 13Nicholson-Whittingto, Solael5

MAKO-PV 2:23.97 14Van Brackle, Heidi L6

STJS-PV 2:28.28 14D'Ambrogi, Isabella V7

PGPR-PV 2:29.78 15Iraheta, Liliana G8

OCCS-PV 2:30.87 14Bevins, Maggie C9

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:26 AM

NCAPB-PV 2:15.63 13Rollings, Felicity M2

NCAPL-PV 2:14.22 15Lowe, Hayley M3

OCCS-PV 2:13.50 13Rickman, Raina C4

NCAPL-PV 2:12.92 14Collucci, Kendall A5

OCCS-PV 2:13.38 16Zarow, Alex N6

HYAQ-PV 2:13.93 17Vanegas, Izzy T7

OCCS-PV 2:14.99 15Abrams, Sky H8

OCCS-PV 2:17.41 15Glaudi, Clover S9

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:29 AM

OCCS-PV 2:11.97 13Christensen, Kate J2

HYAQ-PV 2:11.08 14Bretzfield, Tinsley C3

NCAPL-PV 2:10.26 13Gradich, Allison R4

NCAPB-PV 2:08.67 17Tarr, Sophie M5

HYAQ-PV 2:10.25 14Endo, Hanna6

OCCS-PV 2:10.31 14Brown, Lydia E7

NCAPL-PV 2:11.30 17Pearson, Peyton L8

NCAPL-PV 2:12.67 17Shin, Claudia E9

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:31 AM

NCAPB-PV 2:06.76 13Myers, Reese H2

NCAPL-PV 2:03.72 13Downs, Caroline A3

NCAPB-PV 1:57.45 16Velarde Maynard, Matilda C4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:53.64 16Cushman, McKinley L5 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:56.15 14Justus, Juliana E6 14U

NCAPB-PV 2:00.92 15Anderson, Mira E7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 2:05.32 14Zimmerman, Emily A8

OCCS-PV 2:07.88 14Shaffer, Victoria L9

Heat   7 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:34 AM

OCCS-PV 2:06.64 13Myers, Samantha A2

OCCS-PV 2:03.67 16McCook, Isabella G3

OCCS-PV 1:56.55 16Hull, Sabrina M4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:53.48 15McCarney, Maya R5 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:55.97 15Rabe, Skylar R6 PVOP

STJS-PV 2:00.76 17Clark, Kira L7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 2:04.22 14Abrams, Summer R8

NCAPB-PV 2:06.90 13Griffith, Kylie M9

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:37 AM

NCAPL-PV 2:06.62 16Takach, Ali E2

NCAPL-PV 2:01.12 15Delong, Abby R3 PVOP

NCAPM-PV 1:56.20 14Tolar, Mackey M4 14U

NCAPL-PV 1:53.31 16Munchel, Dylan R5 PVOP

NCAPM-PV 1:54.00 15Morgan, Alexandra M6 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:58.08 17Coelho, Melissa R7 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 2:03.91 13Roy, Shifan G8

NCAPM-PV 2:06.81 16Samsot, Alex D9

#41 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 14U1:04.99

15&O FU1857.09

15&O PVOP1:04.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 08:44 AM

UN-NC-PV NT 14Nunes Fuller, Melinha4

OCCS-PV 2:07.26 13Rybinsky, Kylie S5

OCCS-PV NT 16Gohel, Danielle S6
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Heat   2  (#41 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

NCAPB-PV 1:40.32 13Ahn, Nicole2

OCCS-PV 1:25.98 13Cordero, Ellie A3

STJS-PV 1:24.13 14Townsend, Emma R4

OCCS-PV 1:22.55 13Fragkouli, Kyveli O5

NCAPL-PV 1:23.98 13Thapa, Devanshi6

PGPR-PV 1:24.41 13Minor, Amara A7

NCAPL-PV 1:28.35 13Ducote, Mackenzie L8

Heat   3 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 08:50 AM

HYAQ-PV 1:20.86 13Bartkowski, Nellie F2

NCAPL-PV 1:15.53 13Albrecht, Koa R3

NCAPL-PV 1:14.28 15Kamat, Trisha T4

OCCS-PV 1:13.21 14Thorpe, Rachel E5

OCCS-PV 1:13.34 14Bevins, Maggie C6

OCCS-PV 1:15.05 15Azekri, Lina7

NCAPB-PV 1:17.10 14Nguyen, Laura N8

NCAPL-PV 1:21.84 13Sandhu, Pareen K9

Heat   4 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 08:52 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:11.98 13Duffy, Caroline M2

OCCS-PV 1:11.55 16Hutchins, Trista A3

OCCS-PV 1:10.53 14Abrams, Summer R4

OCCS-PV 1:10.17 13Ewell, Riley H5

NCAPB-PV 1:10.18 14Spencer, Delaney M6

OCCS-PV 1:11.34 14Welch, Molly R7

HYAQ-PV 1:11.68 14Kilgallon, Molly F8

NCAPL-PV 1:13.14 15Lowe, Hayley M9

Heat   5 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 08:54 AM

NCAPB-PV 1:09.89 14Fox, Vivian B2

NCAPL-PV 1:09.50 16Lahr, Leah C3

NCAPL-PV 1:08.61 15Pothineni, Deepika4

HYAQ-PV 1:08.34 15Bayer, Amelia J5

OCCS-PV 1:08.34 14Horni, Maeve A6

OCCS-PV 1:08.94 15Rosero, Violet G7

OCCS-PV 1:09.75 14Oli, Aslesha8

NCAPL-PV 1:10.15 17Pearson, Peyton L9

Heat   6 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 08:56 AM

OCCS-PV 1:07.68 13Porter, Breezy R2

OCCS-PV 1:07.25 15George, Ashley A3

OCCS-PV 1:06.66 13Rossi, Aubrey G4

NCAPB-PV 1:06.36 15Sisco, Tabitha B5

NCAPL-PV 1:06.65 16Thai, Natalie L6

OCCS-PV 1:06.71 13Rickman, Raina C7

NCAPB-PV 1:07.41 13Linte, Larisa E8

NCAPL-PV 1:08.21 14Mogollon, Lindsey R9

Heat   7 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 08:57 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:05.85 14Sadowski, Emili R2

HYAQ-PV 1:05.66 15Yan, Cara K3

HYAQ-PV 1:05.52 14Waisberg, Vicki E4

OCCS-PV 1:05.04 14Zimmerman, Emily A5

HYAQ-PV 1:05.43 14Nagarajan, Sasha B6

NCAPL-PV 1:05.66 14Hatfield, Sophia L7

HYAQ-PV 1:05.73 13Warren, Vivian G8

NCAPB-PV 1:05.87 16Lee, Tori A9

Heat   8 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 08:59 AM

OCCS-PV 1:03.85 13Phommachanh, Macy T2 14U

NCAPM-PV 1:02.47 15Cota-Robles, Isabella V3 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:00.33 13Hull, Christine S4 14U

NCAPL-PV 58.38 16Cushman, McKinley L5 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 59.79 15Kent, Elizabeth S6 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 1:01.24 16Velarde Maynard, Matilda C7 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:03.67 16Cortez-Martinez, Ariana K8 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:05.04 13Downs, Caroline A9

Heat   9 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 09:01 AM

OCCS-PV 1:03.84 16McCook, Isabella G2 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:02.24 14Brown, Lydia E3 14U

NCAPL-PV 1:00.26 15McCarney, Maya R4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 56.68 16Munchel, Dylan R5 FU18

NCAPL-PV 59.71 16Cates, Noelle R6 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:00.82 15Rabe, Skylar R7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:03.65 17Davis, Averie N8 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:04.10 14Heller, Zoe B9 14U

Heat   10 of 10   Prelims   Starts at 09:03 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:03.77 17Shin, Claudia E2 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:02.22 16Nguyen, Dan X3 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 1:00.17 17van Waesberghe, Isabella4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 56.62 17Kilty, Caroline R5 FU18

OCCS-PV 58.51 16Mercer, Maddie O6 PVOP

NCAPM-PV 1:00.61 16Samsot, Alex D7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:02.50 17Traister, Sedonah E8 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:04.07 17Byers, Caitlyn G9 PVOP

#43 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:10 AM

OCCS-PV NT 15Glaudi, Clover S2

HYAQ-PV NT 16Richardson, Wendy L3

NCAPL-PV 1:45.00 13Reed, Penny J4

OCCS-PV 1:40.86 13Trevino, Celeste R5

OCCS-PV 1:44.57 15Nourse, Ava C6

NCAPM-PV NT 29Lihyaoui, Khadija7

MAKO-PV NT 15Montenero, Giuliana S8

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:12 AM

OCCS-PV 1:34.81 14Arafa, Salma M2

NCAPL-PV 1:31.85 13Sandhu, Pareen K3

NCAPL-PV 1:28.21 13Thapa, Devanshi4

NCAPB-PV 1:25.83 13Boateng, Thatchelle A5

HYAQ-PV 1:27.74 15Bartkowski, Nora C6

PGPR-PV 1:28.36 13Minor, Amara A7

NCAPL-PV 1:34.33 13Oei, Michaela N8

NCAPL-PV 1:35.09 15Cheeks, Isabella M9

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:14 AM

STJS-PV 1:25.29 14Townsend, Emma R2

OCCS-PV 1:22.21 13Seo, Morgan K3

NCAPB-PV 1:20.57 14Nguyen, Laura N4

OCCS-PV 1:19.69 14Curcio, Juliet M5

NCAPL-PV 1:20.00 13Dixon, Faith M6

PGPR-PV 1:21.10 13Nicholson-Whittingto, Solael7

NCAPL-PV 1:25.28 14Larese, Alex M8

STJS-PV 1:25.37 14D'Ambrogi, Isabella V9

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:16 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:19.28 14Yasrebi, Ava L2

OCCS-PV 1:18.88 16Reyes Gonzalez, Helen M3

NCAPL-PV 1:18.48 15Kamat, Trisha T4

NCAPB-PV 1:16.83 17Kiddey, Paige C5

PGPR-PV 1:18.46 15Iraheta, Liliana G6

NCAPB-PV 1:18.61 13Linte, Larisa E7

HYAQ-PV 1:19.01 13Bartkowski, Nellie F8

MAKO-PV 1:19.64 14Klein, Stella S9

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:18 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:16.41 17Pearson, Peyton L2

NCAPL-PV 1:16.16 13Long, Emmy M3

NCAPB-PV 1:15.62 13Lopez, Eleanor G4

STJS-PV 1:14.91 15Radio, Lucy A5

OCCS-PV 1:15.20 15Ewell, Taylor M6

MAKO-PV 1:15.95 14Van Brackle, Heidi L7

STJS-PV 1:16.24 13Leger, Avery M8

OCCS-PV 1:16.73 14Horni, Maeve A9

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:20 AM

STJS-PV 1:14.33 13Bower, Brenna K2

MAKO-PV 1:13.92 15DeMille, Meadow T3

NCAPL-PV 1:13.54 14Campbell, Nora R4

NCAPB-PV 1:12.65 14Fox, Vivian B5

OCCS-PV 1:12.68 16Rossi, Madelyn E6

NCAPL-PV 1:13.79 13Kang, Evelyn L7

OCCS-PV 1:14.32 16Hutchins, Trista A8

NCAPB-PV 1:14.63 13Rollings, Felicity M9

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:22 AM

NCAPB-PV 1:11.08 16Lee, Tori A2

OCCS-PV 1:08.25 16Doyle, Emilia F3

OCCS-PV 1:05.43 15Craine, Therese C4

STJS-PV 1:02.97 17Clark, Kira L5

OCCS-PV 1:05.01 13Clements, Emerie G6

NCAPL-PV 1:07.61 13Hall, Tatum M7

OCCS-PV 1:09.43 13Martinez, Lara A8

NCAPB-PV 1:12.00 13Nobles, Esther G9

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:23 AM

OCCS-PV 1:10.78 14Mason, Layla A2

OCCS-PV 1:07.88 15Abrams, Sky H3

OCCS-PV 1:05.37 14Brown, Lydia E4

NCAPL-PV 1:02.05 16Cates, Noelle R5

NCAPB-PV 1:04.06 17van Waesberghe, Isabella6

NCAPL-PV 1:06.07 14Hatfield, Sophia L7

NCAPB-PV 1:09.40 16Bartmess, Chloe W8

OCCS-PV 1:11.83 14Welch, Molly R9

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:25 AM

NCAPB-PV 1:10.07 16Pham, Ivy V2

NCAPB-PV 1:07.75 18Lawyer, Audrey E3

STJS-PV 1:05.21 16Tibayan, Leryn S4

OCCS-PV 1:01.40 16Hull, Sabrina M5

OCCS-PV 1:03.44 15Harders, Abby G6

NCAPL-PV 1:05.65 14Burton, Avery C7

NCAPB-PV 1:08.26 17Tarr, Sophie M8

STJS-PV 1:11.21 13Klingensmith, Claire R9
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#45 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 14U1:04.59

15&O FU1856.59

15&O PVOP1:03.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:32 AM

UN-NC-PV NT 14Nunes Fuller, Melinha3

OCCS-PV 1:33.85 13Cordero, Ellie A4

NCAPL-PV 1:20.30 14Yasrebi, Ava L5

NCAPL-PV 1:24.74 13Sadowski, Sydney R6

NCAPL-PV 1:38.00 13Deo, Brynn A7

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:34 AM

OCCS-PV 1:18.50 14Bevins, Maggie C2

OCCS-PV 1:17.45 14Thorpe, Rachel E3

NCAPB-PV 1:15.91 13Tamru, Abigail A4

NCAPB-PV 1:15.40 13Lopez, Eleanor G5

NCAPL-PV 1:15.51 15Kamat, Trisha T6

NCAPB-PV 1:16.39 14Spencer, Delaney M7

STJS-PV 1:17.72 18Sander, Keiko C8

NCAPL-PV 1:18.67 13Duffy, Caroline M9

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:36 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:12.51 14Mogollon, Lindsey R2

NCAPL-PV 1:12.39 15Pothineni, Deepika3

NCAPL-PV 1:11.62 14Pangera, Samanvi4

NCAPB-PV 1:10.07 16Pham, Ivy V5

NCAPL-PV 1:10.36 13Wiesbauer, Sophia M6

OCCS-PV 1:12.12 16Wallace, Alyssa M7

HYAQ-PV 1:12.45 16Richardson, Wendy L8

NCAPB-PV 1:14.43 13Linte, Larisa E9

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:37 AM

MAKO-PV 1:09.10 15DeMille, Meadow T2

OCCS-PV 1:08.58 13Burlingame, Becca E3

OCCS-PV 1:08.06 15Rosero, Violet G4

NCAPL-PV 1:07.43 17Byers, Caitlyn G5

NCAPL-PV 1:07.77 13Roy, Shifan G6

HYAQ-PV 1:08.37 15Bayer, Jillian R7

NCAPL-PV 1:08.85 14Collucci, Kendall A8

HYAQ-PV 1:09.62 14Bretzfield, Tinsley C9

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:39 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:07.13 13Gradich, Allison R2

OCCS-PV 1:06.99 13Rickman, Raina C3

NCAPB-PV 1:06.80 13Griffith, Kylie M4

OCCS-PV 1:06.71 14Moats, Jamie A5

HYAQ-PV 1:06.74 14Endo, Hanna6

HYAQ-PV 1:06.84 14Nagarajan, Sasha B7

OCCS-PV 1:07.01 14Shaffer, Victoria L8

OCCS-PV 1:07.27 16Zarow, Alex N9

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:41 AM

OCCS-PV 1:05.93 13Myers, Samantha A2

OCCS-PV 1:04.91 13Porter, Breezy R3

MAKO-PV 1:04.43 13Kim, Gina P4 14U

OCCS-PV 1:03.89 13Hull, Christine S5 14U

OCCS-PV 1:04.36 16McCook, Isabella G6

HYAQ-PV 1:04.75 15Bayer, Amelia J7

NCAPL-PV 1:05.10 16Takach, Ali E8

NCAPB-PV 1:05.94 13Rollings, Felicity M9

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:42 AM

OCCS-PV 1:03.12 16Johnson, Olivia G2 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:02.15 13Rossi, Aubrey G3 14U

OCCS-PV 1:00.41 14Justus, Juliana E4 14U

NCAPL-PV 57.53 16Cortez-Martinez, Ariana K5 PVOP

NCAPM-PV 59.06 15Cota-Robles, Isabella V6 PVOP

NCAPM-PV 1:01.39 16Samsot, Alex D7 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 1:02.68 13Myers, Reese H8 14U

OCCS-PV 1:03.62 15O'Connor, Natalie C9 PVOP

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:44 AM

NCAPB-PV 1:02.74 15Anderson, Mira E2 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:01.89 16Kim, Eurie3 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 59.80 17Coelho, Melissa R4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 57.30 17Chen, Sunny B5 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 58.72 15Kent, Elizabeth S6 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 1:01.16 15Sisco, Tabitha B7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:02.40 16Mercer, Maddie O8 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 1:03.56 15Delong, Abby R9 PVOP

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims   Starts at 09:45 AM

NCAPL-PV 1:02.71 14McAtee, Tenley R2 14U

NCAPL-PV 1:01.72 16Nguyen, Dan X3 PVOP

OCCS-PV 59.75 17Traister, Sedonah E4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 56.16 15McCarney, Maya R5 FU18

NCAPM-PV 58.36 14Tolar, Mackey M6 14U

NCAPL-PV 1:01.02 13Downs, Caroline A7 14U

NCAPL-PV 1:02.22 15Valdecanas, Savannah E8 PVOP

OCCS-PV 1:03.21 16Boyce, Ahna P9 PVOP

#47 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 14U2:39.99

15&O FU182:22.69

15&O PVOP2:39.99

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 09:52 AM

OCCS-PV 3:55.07 14Arafa, Salma M4

OCCS-PV 3:20.18 14Curcio, Juliet M5

OCCS-PV 3:29.29 15Azekri, Lina6

OCCS-PV 4:04.24 13Trevino, Celeste R7

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 09:56 AM

NCAPB-PV 2:52.42 16Lee, Tori A2

OCCS-PV 2:45.28 15George, Ashley A3

HYAQ-PV 2:35.44 17Vanegas, Izzy T4 PVOP

NCAPM-PV 2:24.49 14Walther, Rio S5 14U

NCAPL-PV 2:31.86 16Lahr, Leah C6 PVOP

OCCS-PV 2:39.42 15Craine, Therese C7 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 2:49.57 14Burton, Avery C8

NCAPL-PV 3:04.89 13Albrecht, Koa R9

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 10:00 AM

OCCS-PV 2:52.14 14Mason, Layla A2

NCAPB-PV 2:43.41 15Stewart, Annalise G3

OCCS-PV 2:35.09 13Martinez, Lara A4 14U

NCAPM-PV 2:23.83 15Roth, Anna M5 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 2:31.61 16Thai, Natalie L6 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 2:36.65 16Bartmess, Chloe W7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 2:47.97 15Glaudi, Clover S8

OCCS-PV 2:59.06 14Allen, Mckenzie R9

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 10:04 AM

NCAPL-PV 2:50.56 14Sadowski, Emili R2

NCAPL-PV 2:41.86 13Wiesbauer, Sophia M3

OCCS-PV 2:32.30 16Doyle, Emilia F4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 2:22.64 17Kilty, Caroline R5 FU18

NCAPM-PV 2:29.71 15Morgan, Alexandra M6 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 2:36.38 17Coelho, Melissa R7 PVOP

STJS-PV 2:47.90 15Radio, Lucy A8

NCAPL-PV 2:57.42 13Long, Emmy M9

#49 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 14U26.39

15&O FU1823.89

15&O PVOP26.29

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:12 AM

NCAPB-PV NT 13Ahn, Nicole3

NCAPL-PV 44.84 13Yerram, Vibha R4

OCCS-PV 38.35 13Trevino, Celeste R5

OCCS-PV 41.47 13Rybinsky, Kylie S6

STJS-PV NT 14Jensen, Aria S7

Heat   2 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:13 AM

OCCS-PV 37.69 16Gohel, Danielle S2

OCCS-PV 34.44 14Arafa, Salma M3

NCAPL-PV 33.70 14Larese, Alex M4

PGPR-PV 32.04 13Minor, Amara A5

NCAPL-PV 32.60 13Thapa, Devanshi6

OCCS-PV 34.39 15Nourse, Ava C7

NCAPL-PV 35.74 13Oei, Michaela N8

NCAPL-PV 37.77 13Reed, Penny J9

Heat   3 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:14 AM

OCCS-PV 31.33 13Seo, Morgan K2

NCAPL-PV 31.05 14Yasrebi, Ava L3

NCAPL-PV 30.62 13Ducote, Mackenzie L4

NCAPB-PV 30.52 13Lopez, Eleanor G5

STJS-PV 30.56 13Sander, Mia G6

MAKO-PV 31.04 15Montenero, Giuliana S7

STJS-PV 31.11 13Murphy, Molly A8

OCCS-PV 31.40 13Cordero, Ellie A9

Heat   4 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:15 AM

NCAPB-PV 30.12 13Boateng, Thatchelle A2

OCCS-PV 29.95 14Horni, Maeve A3

STJS-PV 29.60 14D'Ambrogi, Isabella V4

MAKO-PV 29.57 15DeMille, Meadow T5

HYAQ-PV 29.60 13Bartkowski, Nellie F6

STJS-PV 29.92 18Sander, Keiko C7

MAKO-PV 30.01 14Van Brackle, Heidi L8

NCAPL-PV 30.39 13Kang, Evelyn L9

Heat   5 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:16 AM

OCCS-PV 29.46 16Reyes Gonzalez, Helen M2

OCCS-PV 29.33 14Allen, Mckenzie R3

NCAPB-PV 29.29 13Tamru, Abigail A4

OCCS-PV 29.07 15Ewell, Taylor M5

HYAQ-PV 29.11 15Bartkowski, Nora C6

PGPR-PV 29.30 15Iraheta, Liliana G7

NCAPL-PV 29.41 14Pangera, Samanvi8

STJS-PV 29.51 13Leger, Avery M9
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Heat   6  (#49 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

HYAQ-PV 28.81 16Richardson, Wendy L2

NCAPL-PV 28.74 14Mogollon, Lindsey R3

NCAPL-PV 28.66 13Albrecht, Koa R4

NCAPB-PV 28.62 15Stewart, Annalise G5

NCAPB-PV 28.65 14Fox, Vivian B6

NCAPL-PV 28.67 13Dixon, Faith M7

OCCS-PV 28.79 16Hutchins, Trista A8

OCCS-PV 28.88 14Moats, Jamie A9

Heat   7 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:18 AM

HYAQ-PV 28.42 13Warren, Vivian G2

HYAQ-PV 28.31 14Bretzfield, Tinsley C3

HYAQ-PV 28.27 14Kilgallon, Molly F4

HYAQ-PV 27.96 14Endo, Hanna5

NCAPL-PV 27.99 14Campbell, Nora R6

OCCS-PV 28.30 14Welch, Molly R7

NCAPB-PV 28.35 13Nobles, Esther G8

OCCS-PV 28.53 13Christensen, Kate J9

Heat   8 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:19 AM

NCAPL-PV 27.74 15Lowe, Hayley M2

NCAPB-PV 27.69 16Pham, Ivy V3

OCCS-PV 27.67 13Phommachanh, Macy T4

NCAPL-PV 27.60 17Byers, Caitlyn G5

NCAPB-PV 27.67 17Kiddey, Paige C6

OCCS-PV 27.68 14Oli, Aslesha7

OCCS-PV 27.72 13Myers, Samantha A8

STJS-PV 27.84 13Klingensmith, Claire R9

Heat   9 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:20 AM

HYAQ-PV 27.48 14Waisberg, Vicki E2

OCCS-PV 27.42 13Ewell, Riley H3

NCAPL-PV 27.35 15Pothineni, Deepika4

OCCS-PV 27.26 14Shaffer, Victoria L5

NCAPL-PV 27.30 13Hall, Tatum M6

NCAPB-PV 27.37 13Griffith, Kylie M7

PGPR-PV 27.48 13Nicholson-Whittingto, Solael8

OCCS-PV 27.55 15Abrams, Sky H9

Heat   10 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:21 AM

NCAPL-PV 27.13 15Cheeks, Isabella M2

OCCS-PV 27.02 16Zarow, Alex N3

NCAPB-PV 26.92 18Lawyer, Audrey E4

NCAPL-PV 26.81 14Hatfield, Sophia L5

NCAPM-PV 26.89 29Lihyaoui, Khadija6

NCAPL-PV 27.01 14Burton, Avery C7

NCAPL-PV 27.06 14Collucci, Kendall A8

NCAPL-PV 27.21 16Takach, Ali E9

Heat   11 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:22 AM

HYAQ-PV 26.78 14Nagarajan, Sasha B2

HYAQ-PV 26.65 15Bayer, Jillian R3

NCAPL-PV 26.59 13Roy, Shifan G4

OCCS-PV 26.53 15O'Connor, Natalie C5

MAKO-PV 26.59 13Carroll, Hannah E6

OCCS-PV 26.63 13Burlingame, Becca E7

NCAPB-PV 26.77 15Sisco, Tabitha B8

NCAPB-PV 26.78 15Anderson, Mira E9

Heat   12 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:23 AM

OCCS-PV 26.44 17Davis, Averie N2

STJS-PV 26.38 16Tibayan, Leryn S3

NCAPL-PV 26.14 16Nguyen, Dan X4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 25.97 17Shin, Claudia E5 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 26.05 15Delong, Abby R6 PVOP

OCCS-PV 26.22 16Rossi, Madelyn E7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 26.43 14Abrams, Summer R8

NCAPB-PV 26.49 14Spencer, Delaney M9

Heat   13 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:24 AM

NCAPL-PV 25.68 16Kim, Eurie2 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 25.37 16Velarde Maynard, Matilda C3 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 25.09 13Myers, Reese H4 14U

NCAPL-PV 24.56 16Cortez-Martinez, Ariana K5 PVOP

OCCS-PV 24.78 16Hull, Sabrina M6 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 25.27 15Rabe, Skylar R7 PVOP

HYAQ-PV 25.54 15Yan, Cara K8 PVOP

OCCS-PV 25.97 15Harders, Abby G9 PVOP

Heat   14 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:25 AM

OCCS-PV 25.63 13Hull, Christine S2 14U

NCAPB-PV 25.32 17van Waesberghe, Isabella3 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 24.97 17Chen, Sunny B4 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 24.32 16Munchel, Dylan R5 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 24.72 14McAtee, Tenley R6 14U

NCAPL-PV 25.20 15Valdecanas, Savannah E7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 25.50 13Rossi, Aubrey G8 14U

OCCS-PV 25.86 14Heller, Zoe B9 14U

Heat   15 of 15   Prelims   Starts at 10:26 AM

OCCS-PV 25.57 13Clements, Emerie G2 14U

OCCS-PV 25.29 16Boyce, Ahna P3 PVOP

NCAPB-PV 24.93 15Kent, Elizabeth S4 PVOP

STJS-PV 24.31 17Clark, Kira L5 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 24.71 16Cushman, McKinley L6 PVOP

NCAPL-PV 25.17 16Cates, Noelle R7 PVOP

OCCS-PV 25.38 14Justus, Juliana E8 14U

OCCS-PV 25.84 17Traister, Sedonah E9 PVOP


